T: +44 (0)113 202 9115 ∙ sales@haztec.uk ∙ www.haztec.ukT: +44 (0)113 202 9115 ∙ sales@haztec.uk ∙ www.haztec.uk
R10
4-10016-D
R65
Class 2
R65
Class 1
R65

Dimensions (mm)  92L x 30H x 10D 124L x 30H x 10D 124L x 60H x 10D
Supply	voltage	(DC) 10-30 10-40 10-40
Order code
Amber 4-10014-A 4-10016-EA 4-10016-D-EAA
Blue 4-10014-B 4-10016-EB 4-10016-D-EBB
Blue/red	(split	colour) 4-10014-BR 4-10016-BR 4-10016-D-EBR
Blue/white	(split	colour) 4-10014-BW 4-10016-BW 4-10016-D-EBW
Amber/blue	(split	colour) 4-10014-AB 4-10016-AB 4-10016-D-EAEB
Red 4-10014-R 4-10016-ER 4-10016-D-ER
White 4-10014-W 4-10016-W 4-10016-D-W
Green 4-10014-G 4-10016-G 4-10016-D-G
Other	amber,	blue,	green,	red	or	white	colour	combinations	available
E marked lights
R6/R7	Stop/Tail/Turn	light 4-10016-STT
R23	reversing	light 4-10016-REV
Mounting	options
4-10033 Optional	L	mounting	bracket	for	4-10016	(see	page	3	for	image)
4-10036 Roof	mounted	housing	for	4-10016	(see	page	3	for	image)
4-10016